Jun 28 2024 (21:33) India Rail Info 1

Hanumangarh - Shri Ganganagar Passenger Special (UnReserved)/04767 - Pass - NWR
HLW/Hirnawali to SGNR/Shri Ganganagar Junction

1h 23m - 53 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 HMH |Hanumangarh junction 13:30 0 |1 0 55 |[184 [NWR
2 |JRKN |Jorkian 13:39 13:40 Tm |1 1 8 54 {186 |NWR
3 |HLW [Hirnawali 13:46 13:47 Tm (1 |1 14 |60 |185 [NWR
4 |DPK |Dholipal 13:53 13:55 2m |1 |1 20 (33 (186 [NWR
5 |BUGL |Buglanwali 14:02 14:03 m (1 |1 23 |56 (187 [NWR
6 BDSW |Budhsinghwala 14:08 14:09 m (1 |1 28 |73 [183 |[NWR
7 |SDS |Sadulshahr 14:17 14:19 2m (1 |1 38 |50 |183 [NWR
8 |FSW |Fateh Singhwala 14:27 14:28 m |1 |1 45 161 |179 |[NWR
9 |BWC |Banwali 14:35 14:37 2m |1 |1 52 (28 (181 [NWR
10 [SGNR |Shri Ganganagar 15:10 1 |1 67 |- 176 |NWR
Junction

Jun 28 2024 (21:33) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



